
 Last Name First Address City St Zip Email Phone

Dues 

Paid Last Updated: 03/04/24

A

2024 Auerbach Roy (Claudia Harsh) 1215 Grave Park Ln Huntersville NC 27078  royauerbach@gmail.com 214-436-7590

2024 Austin Salem 178 Union St S  Unit 10 Concord NC 280025 salemsusannaaustin@gmail.com 980-636-0037

B

980-949-8243

2024 Baker Samuel M 402 Wonderwood Dr Charlotte NC 28211 bakersamuel@gmail.com 704-516-9649

Barry Steve & Ellen 1157 Salem Drive  Apt E Charlotte NC 28209 rockhounder@yahoo.com 201-745-8940

Baucom Wesley 11223 Pine Grove Ave Mint Hill NC 28227 wesbaucom@gmail.com 704-806-7347

Beaner Larry 17444 Slipper Shell Way  Unit 5 Lewes De 19958 zlarrybean433@yahoo.com 717-823-1675

Black Robert A (Bob) 1068 Princeton Rd Rock Hill SC 29730 bblacks@comporium.net 803-984-9046

2024 Blevins Tom & Gale 319 Warbler Dr Monroe NC 28110 gtblevins319@gmail.com 980-327-7813

Life Boyce Sarah Lee 114 Loop Rd Mount Holly NC 28120 sadieopallady@yahoo.com 704-827-1431

C

Carrano Dottie dottiecarrano@yahoo.com

2024 Carte Clinton D 5513 Lebanon Rd Mint Hill NC 28227 dancarte98@yahoo.com 919-259-3398

Creech Jean 2523 Heideburg Lane Charlotte NC 28210 Creechersnc@gmail.com 704-792-7892

D

Deacon Kim 2704 Bridgewater Rd Rock Hill SC 29730 kim.deacon@solvcompany.com 803-325-4068

Delzell Barry   barry.delzell@charlottenc.gov

Dwaileebe Dana P O Box 690472 Charlotte NC 28227 Dqueen60@aol.com 704-302-5839
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E

Everts Dwayne & Brandy Huntersville NC meadebound@aol.com 704-992-4127

F

2024 Fisher Barry & Mary 1014 Mistywood Lane Concord NC 28027 mefisher2010@gmail.com 704-786-6621

bwfisher1@yahoo.com

Frisch Angus & Emily Scarrow7800 Apt 9 Antlers Lane Charlotte NC 28210 angusdf.1996@gmail 308-279-1541

G

Gialenios Kay 1094 Burning Embers Ln Concord NC 28025 kay.gal@yahoo.com 704-628-6075

2024 Glover Brad & Vickie 7802 Ambleside Dr Charlotte NC 28216 glov4305@bellsouth.net 704-907-6522

2024 Grubbs Don (Carey Holman) 5223 Milford Road Charlotte NC 28210 careyholman@hotmail.com 704-676-0924

2024 Gwyn Kim & Ellen 1293 India Hook Rd Rock Hill SC 29732 gwynkim@gmail.com 803-324-7704

H

2024 Hickey Carol 1411 Carolyn Dr Charlotte NC 28205 carol.c.hickey@gmail.com 704-840-6713

J

Jr Jones Bruce L 10233 Glenmac Rd Charlotte NC 28215 None 704-567-1790

K

King Tim taking@windstream.net

2024 Kummert Eve 1038 Back Stretch Blvd Indian Trail NC 28079 eve.kummert@gmail 704-651-4607

L
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Lawrance LeTarsha 8273 Christmas Ct Charlotte NC 28216 lmlawrence10@yahoo.com

Lawson Jeni 1409 Harties Ln Matthews NC 28105 waldenphotog13@gmail.com

Leonard Susan (Sue) 277 Blackberry Trail Concord NC 28027 gsdl1670@yahoo.com

Lockwood Carl & Anne 1164 Hampton Gardens Lane Charlotte NC 28209 aclockwood@outlook.com 803-429-0649

M

Maidans VJ 1671 Pageland Hwy Monroe NC 28112 vjmaidans@yahoo.com 704-965-5999

McGee Brooke 596 Hillandale St NE Concord NC 28025 brookemcg@gmail.com 704-562-8481

McNeely Jeffrey 2400 Williams Rd Matthews NC 28105 McNeelyjane@yahoo.com 704-242-3695

Moore Dave 51 Edgewood Ave NE Unit A5 Concord NC 28025 damagic.inc@gmail.com 519-704-1141

2024 Moore Doug 4033 Maple Shore Dr Stallings NC 28104 dmoore@moorecommunications.net704-891-3587

2024 Mouncer Gena & Terry 7506 Walkup Rd Waxhaw NC 28173 gmouncer@gmail.com 704-651-5393

N

Nobile Christopher 13230 Ballentyne Lake Pl Charlotte NC 28277 christopher.nobile64@gmail 803-610-1410

O

2024 Olaya Ismail 3229 Summeerfield Ridge Ln Matthews NC 28105 ismael_olaya@hotmail.com 980-213-5278

P

2026 Pawlyk Shelly 1859 Tranquility Blvd Lancaster SC 29720 shelleypawlyk@gmail.com 803-487-4675

Perkins Richard (Rick) 100 Lakeview Dr Belmont NC 28012 rocksrickp@gmail.com 704-288-9091

R

2024 Rogers Martha 7322 Bailywick Dr Waxhaw NC 28173 martha4854@gmail.com 704-609-1393
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S

2024 Saez Pablo 4100 Sharon View Rd Charlotte NC 28226 p_saez@yahoo.com 917-806-4841

Sandoe Donna sand4490@yahoo.com

2024 Shultz Edward 185 Normandy Rd Moorseville NC 28117 engine7412@aol.com 704-360-9602

Sky Lou 920 Falls Creek Ln Charlotte NC 28209 louisnguyen1@hotmail.com 704-575-4957

Sponable Brittany, Kyle 314 Lim Cir Salisbury NC 28144 bnvetter@gmail.com 607-738-1160

Life Strickland Jimmy & Becky 5110 Kistler Ave Charlotte NC 28205 jsrskat@carolina.rr.com 704-537-6010

T

2024 Thompson Dave & Leslie P O Box 77953 Charlotte NC 28271 lathompson@hotmail.com 949-903-4919

2024 Tillman Gauge 2220 E 7th St Charlotte NC 28204 mchammerxyz@gmail.com 704-308-7549

2024 Tyler Kim 5437 Somerset Ln Harrisburg NC 28075 yhr762@yahoo 704-454-5337

2024 Tyler Brittany 3205 Nedmore Ct Matthews NC 28105 dinogrrl186@yahoo 704-699-4181

V

Vanblon Tim 1008 Archindamus Ln Indian Trail NC 28079 5slamma5@gmail.com 704-456-5513

Vaughn Nora nvaughn@uncc.edu

W

Life Walker Pat 3901 Haverhill Dr Charlotte NC 28209 704-523-5261

2024 Werden Lindsay 5629 Glen Forest Dr Charlotte NC 28226 lwerden@carolina.rr.com 980-257-6988

2024 Wissbaum Monica 1816 Kimway Dr Matthews NC 28105 mwissbaum@gmail.com 704-340-2609
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